TD518062EN
February 13, 2017 11:50 AM
HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
Specification Features

HAL haloid
TBE tube
Ordering Information
Example: L1-DME-AH-LPM927-AH-AH-LRG-Candy
Track Style Finial Finish LED Module Module/Cord Adapter/Canopy Finish
L1 - Halo Power-Trac
H1 - Surface Mount
BSM - Blossom
DME - Dome
HAL - Haloid*
TBE - Tube
AH - Aluminum Haze
BRZ - Bronze
LPM927 - 8W LED,
400 lm, 90 CRI, 2700K
LPM930 - 8W LED,
400 lm, 90 CRI, 3000K
AH - Aluminum Haze AH - Aluminum Haze
(LF1 only available in AH
finish)
BRZ - Bronze
P - White
MB - Black
Shade Size Shade Colors
SML - Small
LRG - Large
AmberIce - Amber Ice
AmberWeb - AmberWeb
Blueberry - Blueberry Swirl
Butterscotch - Butterscotch Twist
Candy - Candy Apple
Caramel - Caramel
Cherries - Cherries Jubilee
Coconut - Tahitian Coconut
Indigo - Indigo
Irish - Irish Coffee
Licorice - Black Licorice
Marshmallow - Marshmallow Swirl
MossyIce - Mossy Ice
MossyWeb - Mossy Web
Plum - Plum Wine
Rocky - Rocky Road
Sandstone - Sandstone
SeaMoss - Sea Moss
Smoke - Smoke
Spumoni - Spumoni
* LRG only
Disc
on
tin
ued
12
-2
1-
20
22
Art Glass
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Amber ice Amber Web Blueberry Swirl Butterscotch
Candy Apple Caramel Cherries Jubilee Tahitian Coconut
Indigo Irish Coffee Black Licorice Marshmallow Swirl
Mossy Ice Plum Wine Rocky Road Sandstone
Sea Moss Smoke Spumoni
Shade Colors
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Disc